Data Sheet
Customer:
Product: Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors – AREC Series
Sizes.: 0509/0608/0609/0610/0612/0808/0809/0812/1012
Issued Date: 26-Apr-16
Edition: REV.A
VIKING TECH CORPORATION
光頡科技股份有限公司

Surge
Voltage
Capacitance
(uF)
Leakage
Current
(uA)
tanδ
ESR
(mΩmax/20℃,
100K to 300KHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mArms/105℃
100KHz
AREC0509MB2V5391 2.5 2.9 390 500 0.1 7 4180
AREC0509MB2V5561 2.5 2.9 560 500 0.1 7 4180
AREC0609MB2V5561 2.5 2.9 560 500 0.1 7 5000
AREC0809MB2V5561 2.5 2.9 560 500 0.1 7 6100
AREC0608MB2V5821 2.5 2.9 820 500 0.1 7 5000
AREC0609MB2V5821 2.5 2.9 820 500 0.1 7 5000
AREC0809MB2V5821 2.5 2.9 820 500 0.1 7 6100
AREC0809MB2V5102 2.5 2.9 1000 500 0.1 7 6100
AREC0809MB2V5122 2.5 2.9 1200 600 0.1 7 6100
AREC0812MB2V5152 2.5 2.9 1500 750 0.1 7 6100
AREC1012MB2V5152 2.5 2.9 1500 750 0.1 7 6640
AREC1012MB2V5222 2.5 2.9 2200 1100 0.1 7 6640
AREC0609MB4V0561 4.0 4.6 560 500 0.1 7 5000
AREC0809MB4V0561 4.0 4.6 560 500 0.1 7 6100
AREC1012MB4V0821 4.0 4.6 820 656 0.1 7 6640
AREC0809MB4V0122 4.0 4.6 1200 960 0.1 7 6100
AREC1012MB4V0122 4.0 4.6 1200 960 0.1 7 6640
AREC0509MB6V3331 6.3 7.2 330 500 0.1 8 4050
AREC0609MB6V3331 6.3 7.2 330 500 0.1 8 4700
AREC0509MB6V3391 6.3 7.2 390 500 0.1 8 4050
AREC0609MB6V3471 6.3 7.2 470 592 0.1 8 4700
AREC0809MB6V3471 6.3 7.2 470 592 0.1 8 5700
AREC0608MB6V3561 6.3 7.2 560 705 0.1 8 4700
AREC0609MB6V3561 6.3 7.2 560 705 0.1 8 4700
AREC0809MB6V3561 6.3 7.2 560 705 0.1 7 5100
AREC0609MB6V3681 6.3 7.2 680 857 0.1 8 4700
AREC0809MB6V3681 6.3 7.2 680 857 0.1 7 6100
AREC0609MB6V3821 6.3 7.2 820 1033 0.1 8 4700
AREC0610MB6V3821 6.3 7.2 820 1033 0.1 8 4700
AREC0809MB6V3821 6.3 7.2 820 1033 0.1 7 6100
AREC0812MB6V3821 6.3 7.2 820 1033 0.1 12 4710
AREC1012MB6V3821 6.3 7.2 820 1033 0.1 7 6640
AREC0612MB6V3102 6.3 7.2 1000 1260 0.1 8 4700
AREC0812MB6V3102 6.3 7.2 1000 1260 0.1 12 6100
AREC1012MB6V3102 6.3 7.2 1000 1260 0.1 7 6640
AREC1012MB6V3152 6.3 7.2 1500 1890 0.1 7 6640
Product Type  Dimensions
(DxL)
 Capacitance
Tolerance

Surge
Voltage
Capacitance
(uF)
Leakage
Current
(uA)
tanδ
ESR
(mΩmax/20℃,
100K to 300KHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mArms/105℃
100KHz
AREC0609MB6V8331 6.8 7.8 330 500 0.1 8 4700
AREC0609MB6V8471 6.8 7.8 470 639 0.1 8 4700
AREC0609MB6V8561 6.8 7.8 560 762 0.1 8 4700
AREC0609MB6V8681 6.8 7.8 680 925 0.1 8 4700
AREC0610MB6V8821 6.8 7.8 820 1115 0.1 8 4700
AREC0609MB100271 10.0 11.5 270 540 0.1 18 3100
AREC0812MB100271 10.0 11.5 270 540 0.1 9 5510
AREC0609MB100471 10.0 11.5 470 940 0.1 10 4500
AREC1012MB100471 10.0 11.5 470 940 0.1 9 5650
AREC0812MB100681 10.0 11.5 680 1360 0.1 9 5510
AREC0812MB100821 10.0 11.5 820 1640 0.1 9 5510
AREC1012MB100102 10.0 11.5 1000 2000 0.1 9 5650
AREC0812MB160181 16.0 18.4 180 576 0.1 10 5230
AREC0609MB160271 16.0 18.4 270 864 0.1 15 3800
AREC0809MB160271 16.0 18.4 270 864 0.1 10 5000
AREC0812MB160271 16.0 18.4 270 864 0.1 10 5230
AREC0808MB160331 16.0 18.4 330 1056 0.1 10 5000
AREC0809MB160331 16.0 18.4 330 1056 0.1 10 5000
AREC0812MB160331 16.0 18.4 330 1056 0.1 10 5230
AREC1012MB160331 16.0 18.4 330 1056 0.1 10 6100
AREC0809MB160471 16.0 18.4 470 1505 0.1 16 4000
AREC0812MB160471 16.0 18.4 470 1505 0.1 10 5230
AREC1012MB160471 16.0 18.4 470 1505 0.1 10 6100
AREC1012MB160681 16.0 18.4 680 2176 0.1 10 6100
AREC1012MB160821 16.0 18.4 820 2624 0.1 10 6100
AREC1012MB160102 16.0 18.4 1000 3200 0.1 12 5400
AREC0809MB250181 25.0 28.8 180 900 0.1 18 3770
AREC0812MB250181 25.0 28.8 180 900 0.1 16 4650
AREC0812MB250221 25.0 28.8 220 1100 0.1 16 4650
AREC1012MB250331 25.0 28.8 330 1650 0.1 14 5000
AREC1012MB250471 25.0 28.8 470 2350 0.1 14 5000
▓CCaatteeggoorryy  tteemmppeerraattuurree  rraannggee::  --5555~~++110055℃℃
▓Surge voltage: rated voltage*1.15
▓Rated ripple current: Rated ripple current shall be in accordance with standard ratings list.
  These current are rms values of sine wave of 100KHz at 105℃℃